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COFFEE & TEA
O—b—&HH

JLrrRa—ke—
Blended Coffee

ho72x5T
Caffé Latte

h7TF—/

Cappuccino

IRTLyY
Espresso

hozxL

Café au Lait

IRRIE
T—=IWLTILA - FxA -NAERXRDRT 4

Black Tea
Earl Grey, Chai, Hibiscus Tea

BEER & HIGHBALL
E—JL&/N\A HR—JL
TV EE—L

Orion Draft Beer

FUAUEST MR
Orion the Draft Bottle

NEWNA R—)L
Yaeyama Highball

CHAMPAGNE / WINE
S R—=a I
TSRV % 2 N\—=a [atwoRyxI]

Joseph Perrier Champagne Glass

TIRTAEFE &
Red Wine Glass

TJSRIDA4 &5 B
White Wine Glass

JAPANESE SAKE
BAH

BWE RSB ICSYRN—=o) YT
DASSI NIGORI Sparkling 45

BE MAXGEEE =317
DASSAI 39

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥1,200

¥1,400

¥2,800
¥1,800 ~

¥1,800 ~

¥2,000

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
SHRFR—HITI

—®IiE (BHYNT)

~EEE FENHND] OTEDREAS A —D~
Sagaribana

-Inspired by the color of the flower represents Good Luck-

FAIFaD

~HBERBTEDEREA A —D~
Peacock Flower

-Inspired by the color of one of the three most popular Okinawan flowers -

HHEEE—

Okinawa Mojito

NON ALCOHOL DRINK
JUTILaA—=ILREYTy
JUTINA—NRIN=I Y TI4 Y
[Tavy FEVA—=2 RE]
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

Duc de Montagne Rose

JU7Ia—)L )T )L—
~BOII—LEMIOBEEA A—D~
Non-Alcoholic Shell Blue

-Inspired by the blue ocean and sparkling shellwork-

JUTFIa—=)L JL—Ta
~T—FUELTDREDEOINSES A—D~
Non-Alcoholic Rouge

-Inspired by the vividness of Bougainvillea flowers-

AUVF2 /s oF7ILaA—LE—I
Orion Non-Alcoholic Beer

£¥EOAYILI LY HOT/ICE
~INEBERENSESAI-Y A Y TEER~
Brown Sugar Royal Milk Tea HOT / ICE

-Uses syrup made from Kohama Island brown sugar-

Ny2arI)—yPa—2x
REE NFET7—L

Passion Fruit Juice
Ishigaki Island KABIRA FARM

v d—Ya—R
RESNFI7—L4

Mango Juice
Ishigaki Island KABIRA FARM

A+ v TP 21—2X100%
BRENATVFT7—L4

Pineapple Juice

Iriomote Island PAILAND FARM Pineapple Juice

7N a1—2R

ARE INM1ZVFRT7—L4
Guava Juice

Iriomote Island PAILAND FARM

KREKMEFN S —I 0—H—2a1—X
Fresh Ogimi Village Shikuwasa Juice

FIF AT —

Orion Cider

HETAIUORIZT M-

Okinawa Island Craft Cola

¥1,800

¥1,300

¥1,800

¥1,400

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,000

¥ 1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,600

¥ 1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

KIRTOMEIFHAEREGYET

All prices include tax.
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