

DRINK MENU

COFFEE & TEA

コーヒー&紅茶

ブレンドコーヒー	¥1,000	一夜花 (サガリバナ)	¥1,800
Blended Coffee		~花言葉「幸運が訪れる」の花の色をイメージ~ Sagaribana	
カフェラテ	¥1,300	-Inspired by the color of the flower represents Good Luck-	
Caffé Latte			
カプチーノ	¥1,300	オオゴチョウ	¥1,300
Cappuccino		~沖縄三大名花の花色をイメージ~ Peacock Flower	
エスプレッソ	¥1,000	-Inspired by the color of one of the three most popular Okinawan flowers -	
Espresso			
カフェオレ	¥1,300	沖縄モヒート	¥1,800
Café au Lait		Okinawa Mojito	
紅茶各種	¥1,000		
アールグレイ・チャイ・ハイビスカスティ			
Black Tea			
Earl Grey, Chai, Hibiscus Tea			

BEER & HIGHBALL

ビール&ハイボール

オリオン生ビール	¥1,300	ノンアルコール ルージュ	¥1,300
Orion Draft Beer		~ブーゲンビレアの花の鮮やかさをイメージ~ Non-Alcoholic Rouge	
オリオンドラフト瓶	¥1,200	-Inspired by the vividness of Bougainvillea flowers-	
Orion the Draft Bottle			
八重山ハイボール	¥1,400	オリオンノンアルコールビール	¥1,000
Yaeyama Highball		Orion Non-Alcoholic Beer	

CHAMPAGNE / WINE

シャンパニュ・ワイン

グラスシャンパニュ 『ジョセフペリエ』		パッションフルーツジュース	¥1,000
Joseph Perrier Champagne Glass	¥2,800	石垣島 川平ファーム	
グラスワイン各種 赤	¥1,800 ~	Passion Fruit Juice	
Red Wine Glass		Ishigaki Island KABIRA FARM	
グラスワイン各種 白	¥1,800 ~	マンゴージュース	¥1,000
White Wine Glass		石垣島 川平ファーム	
		Mango Juice	
		Ishigaki Island KABIRA FARM	

JAPANESE SAKE

日本酒

瀬祭 大吟醸にごりスパークリング	¥2,000	大宜味村産青切シークワーサージュース	¥1,000
DASSI NIGORI Sparkling 45		Fresh Ogimi Village Shikuwasa Juice	
瀬祭 純米大吟醸磨き三割九分	¥1,800	オリオンサイダー	¥1,000
DASSAI 39		Orion Cider	



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

シグネチャーカクテル

一夜花 (サガリバナ)	¥1,800
~花言葉「幸運が訪れる」の花の色をイメージ~ Sagaribana	

-Inspired by the color of the flower represents Good Luck-

オオゴチョウ	¥1,300
~沖縄三大名花の花色をイメージ~ Peacock Flower	

-Inspired by the color of one of the three most popular Okinawan flowers -

沖縄モヒート	¥1,800
Okinawa Mojito	

NON ALCOHOL DRINK

ノンアルコールドリンク

ノンアルコールスパークリングワイン	¥1,400
『デュックドモンターニュ ロゼ』	

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

Duc de Montagne Rose

ノンアルコール シェルブルー	¥1,300
~海のブルーと貝細工の輝きをイメージ~ Non-Alcoholic Shell Blue	

-Inspired by the blue ocean and sparkling shellwork-

ノンアルコール ルージュ	¥1,300
~ブーゲンビレアの花の鮮やかさをイメージ~ Non-Alcoholic Rouge	

-Inspired by the vividness of Bougainvillea flowers-

オリオンノンアルコールビール	¥1,000
Orion Non-Alcoholic Beer	

黒糖ロイヤルミルク HOT / ICE	¥1,000
~小浜島産黒糖から作られたシロップを使用~ Brown Sugar Royal Milk Tea HOT / ICE	

-Uses syrup made from Kohama Island brown sugar-

パッションフルーツジュース	¥1,000
石垣島 川平ファーム	

Passion Fruit Juice

Ishigaki Island KABIRA FARM

マンゴージュース	¥1,000
石垣島 川平ファーム	

Mango Juice

Ishigaki Island KABIRA FARM

パイナップルジュース100%	¥1,000
西表島パイルランドファーム	

Pineapple Juice

Iriomote Island PAILAND FARM Pineapple Juice

グアバジュース	¥1,600
西表島 パイルランドファーム	

Guava Juice

Iriomote Island PAILAND FARM

大宜味村産青切シークワーサージュース	¥1,000
Fresh Ogimi Village Shikuwasa Juice	

Orion Cider

沖縄アイランドラフトコーラ	¥1,000
Okinawa Island Craft Cola	

※すべての料金は税込価格となります

All prices include tax.